Varsity MAC

Brady Street Stadium — Thursday, May 8, 2014
75 degrees, some light rain, and wind

Shot Put
9th Cody Snyder
Cory Davison

Discus
4t Jake Gibney
10th Brendon Bormann

Long Jump
2nd CJ Carter

4t Noah Bryant PR

High Jump
2nd Noah Bryant

8th Max Cremer

3200 Meter Run
1st Elliott Klauer
3rd Karson Sommer

2nd 4 x 800 Meter Relay
Joey Schuler

David Zimmer

Ben Stelk

Andrew Dixon

3rd Shuttle Hurdle Relay

Noah Bryant

CJ Carter

Adam Sargeant
Daniel Rodriguez

100 Meter Dash
2nd Tyler Flanders
8th Tyler Benge

400 Meter Dash
2"d Tyler Flanders
4th Kyle Werning PR

43 477"
ND

133’ 17
116’ 17

27177
20' 67"

67
54"

10:00.72
10:12.17

2:03.64
2:06.38
2:06.25
1:57.45
8:13.96

14.58
15.76
16.05
14.87
61.65

11.43
11.83

50.89
51.64

1st4 x 200 Meter Relay PR

Tyler Benge
Nick Reed
Chandler Reed
CJ Carter

23.28
22.59
22.97
22.55
1:31.63

1st Place

110 Meter High Hurdles

5th Noah Bryant PR
7th Daniel Rodriguez

1600 Meter Run
1st Andrew Dixon
4th Karson Sommer

200 Meter Dash
2nd Tyler Flanders
4th Kyle Werning PR

400 Meter Low Hurdles
5th Adam Sargeant PR
6t Daniel Rodriguez

16.07
16.50

4:29.21
4:38.60

22.67
23.20

58.35
58.36

1st 1600 Meter Medley Relay

Tyler Benge

Nick Reed
Chandler Reed PR
Ben Stelk

800 Meter Run
1st Andrew Dixon
5th Joey Schuler

1st 4 x 100 Meter Relay
Nick White

Tyler Benge

CJ Carter

Kyle Werning

1st 4 x 400 Meter Relay
Chandler Reed

Adam Sargeant

Kyle Werning PR

Tyler Flanders PR

22.95
22.96
51.75
2:02.67
3:40.57

1:59.17
2:08.20

11.50
10.59
11.02
10.81
44.16

54.34
52.65
51.38
49.10
3:27.71



