## Varsity MAC Brady Street Stadium – Thursday, May 8, 2014 75 degrees, some light rain, and wind 1st Place **FAT**

Shot Put 9th Cody Snyder Cory Davison	43' 4 ½" ND	110 Meter High Hurdles 5 <sup>th</sup> Noah Bryant PR 7 <sup>th</sup> Daniel Rodriguez	16.07 16.50
Discus 4th Jake Gibney 10th Brendon Bormann	133' 1" 116' 1"	1600 Meter Run 1st Andrew Dixon 4th Karson Sommer	4:29.21 4:38.60
Long Jump 2 <sup>nd</sup> CJ Carter 4 <sup>th</sup> Noah Bryant PR	21' 1 ½" 20' 6 ½"	200 Meter Dash 2 <sup>nd</sup> Tyler Flanders 4 <sup>th</sup> Kyle Werning PR	22.67 23.20
High Jump 2 <sup>nd</sup> Noah Bryant 8 <sup>th</sup> Max Cremer	6' 5' 4"	400 Meter Low Hurdles 5 <sup>th</sup> Adam Sargeant PR 6 <sup>th</sup> Daniel Rodriguez	58.35 58.36
3200 Meter Run 1st Elliott Klauer 3rd Karson Sommer 2nd 4 x 800 Meter Relay	10:00.72 10:12.17	1st 1600 Meter Medley Re Tyler Benge Nick Reed Chandler Reed PR Ben Stelk	22.95 22.96 51.75 2:02.67
Joey Schuler David Zimmer Ben Stelk Andrew Dixon	2:03.64 2:06.38 2:06.25 1:57.45 <b>8:13.96</b>	800 Meter Run 1st Andrew Dixon 5th Joey Schuler	3:40.57 1:59.17 2:08.20
3rd Shuttle Hurdle Relay Noah Bryant CJ Carter Adam Sargeant Daniel Rodriguez	14.58 15.76 16.05 14.87 <b>61.65</b>	1st 4 x 100 Meter Relay Nick White Tyler Benge CJ Carter Kyle Werning	11.50 10.59 11.02 10.81 <b>44.16</b>
100 Meter Dash 2nd Tyler Flanders 8th Tyler Benge 400 Meter Dash	11.43 11.83	1st 4 x 400 Meter Relay Chandler Reed Adam Sargeant Kyle Werning PR Tyler Flanders PR	54.34 52.65 51.38 49.10
2 <sup>nd</sup> Tyler Flanders 4 <sup>th</sup> Kyle Werning <b>PR</b>	50.89 51.64	·	3:27.71
1st 4 x 200 Meter Relay PR Tyler Benge Nick Reed Chandler Reed CJ Carter	23.28 22.59 22.97 22.55 : <b>31.63</b>		